
 
 
 Machine washable

AirBORNe® compatible 
Fully adjustable
   Quick release

Transport Incubators
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Part Number Part

Small

®

Small

Medium

Large3.5kg - 6.0kg

1.2kg - 4.0kg

0.5kg - 1.5kg

731-0105
731-0113
731-0133
731-0134
731-0135
731-0107
731-0108
731-0109
731-0106

Neo-Restraint system 
Neo-Restraint thumb screws 
3 small pelvic straps (blue)
3 medium pelvic straps (white)
3 large pelvic straps (purple)
3 Neo-Restraint wedge sets, assorted sizes
3 small Neo-Restraint wedge sets (blue)
3 medium Neo-Restraint wedge sets (white) 
3 large Neo-Restraint wedge sets (purple) 
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